05/10/24 08:05:58

Hazlet (New Jersey, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction -
Allen Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Vintage Statues Mid Century
Vintage Mid Century Ceramic Statues

Vintage Ceramic Mid Century Statues Japan
Ceramic

Box Lot Of Ceramics Vintage
Celluloid Dolls And Others
Lenox Other Ceramics

Deer Wood Statue Ceramic
Wool Throw Rug Runners
Vintage Toy Cap Guns

Vintage Tin Toys And More

In The Box Me more Humidifier
Toys And Baseball Cards

Great Old Paper Advertising Motorcycles An
More

To make Matchbox Hot wheels and More
Vintage Toy Chest With Die Cast Toys
Watches Bracelets Jewelry

Costume Jewelry

Atari Games Camera CB And More Vintage
45 Records Bob Dylan

Tonka And Other Vintage Tin Toy Trucks
Depression Glass

Art Deco Vintage Electric Fans

Vintage 1940s And 1950s Cracker Jack Tinker
Toys

Vintage 6 Gallon Crock

Vintage DJ 45 Records

Vintage Lot Of Rock And Roll 45s

Vintage Japanese Issue Rock LPs And Posters
Lot Of Vintage Fisher Price And Other Toys

Bailey Banks And Biddle Sterling Sliver
Bracelet

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 1 7:45pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

Title

Sterling And Other Jewelry
Box Of Jewelry

Collectible Orange Open Face Motorcycle
Helmet

Matchbox Red Line Hot Wheels And Case
Vanity Fair Solid State All Transistor
Vintage Crock And Jug

3 Texaco 1958 "B" Mack Tanker

US Navy Unit Oscillator

Die Cast Military Vehicles

Corgi Die Cast Military Vehicles

Corgi Die Cast Military Vehicles

Emerson TV

Royal Copenhagen and White Diamond
Perfume Set

Mason Jars And Crocks
Meters Headphones Radio Tubes All Vintage

Vintage View Master Davy Crockett Me.
Peanut

Vintage Tin Items Snow globes And Others
Vintage Radio Repair Parts

Vintage Fan Telephone And More

Win Tronix Induced Waveform Analyzer
Vintage Toys Train And Tin

Vintage Ceramic Christmas And Statues
Atomic Age Working Video Camera

Tote Of Records

CDs, CD Holder And CD Rack

Vintage Telephones

Rare White House Telephone And Other Phone
Smithsonian Institution Wildlife Stuffed Toys
Vintage Dollhouse Furniture And Patio Lights



05/10/24 08:05:58

Lot Title

0059 Mixed Coins

0060 Black Memorabilia

0061 Worlds Fair Letter Openers With Knives
0062 Vintage Electronics

0063 ToolsBrass Keys And Knobs

0064 Jewelry And Perfume

0065 Various Vintage Tools Axes Wrenches And
More.

0066 Various Black Memorabilia Movie Poster And
Books

0067 LoseRuby StonesLarge Lot

0068 Diamonds Topazes And Other Stones Lose
0069 Lose Emeralds

0070 Large Amount Of Lose Stones

0071 Large Amount Of Lose Stones

0072 Cut And Uncut Stones

0073 Pink Lose Stones Large Amount

0074 LargeLot Of Various Lose Stones
0075 Ruby Emerald And Topaz L ose Stones
0076 Various Topaz Lose Stones

0077 Large Amount Of Cut Loose Stones

0079 Large Amount Jade Stones An Other Cut
Stones.

0080 Large Amount Of Stones

0081 Large Amount Of Cut Big Loose Stones
0082 Large Amount Of Loose Stones

0083 Various Loose Stones All Colors

0084 Large Amount Of Cut Loose Stones
0085 Big Karats L oose Stones

0086 NiceLot Of Cut | mounted Stones

0087 Loose Stones

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



