## **Hazlet (New Jersey, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction - Allen Street**

Auction Opens: Fri, Feb 24 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Mar 1 7:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Vintage Statues Mid Century	0030	Sterling And Other Jewelry
	Vintage Mid Century Ceramic Statues	0031	Box Of Jewelry
0003	Vintage Ceramic Mid Century Statues Japan Ceramic	0032	Collectible Orange Open Face Motorcycle Helmet
0004	Box Lot Of Ceramics Vintage	0033	Matchbox Red Line Hot Wheels And Case
0005	Celluloid Dolls And Others	0034	Vanity Fair Solid State All Transistor
0006	Lenox Other Ceramics	0035	Vintage Crock And Jug
0007	Deer Wood Statue Ceramic	0036	3 Texaco 1958 "B" Mack Tanker
0008	Wool Throw Rug Runners	0037	US Navy Unit Oscillator
0009	Vintage Toy Cap Guns	0038	Die Cast Military Vehicles
0010	Vintage Tin Toys And More	0039	Corgi Die Cast Military Vehicles
0011	In The Box Me more Humidifier	0040	Corgi Die Cast Military Vehicles
0012	Toys And Baseball Cards	0041	Emerson TV
0013	Great Old Paper Advertising Motorcycles An More	0042	Royal Copenhagen and White Diamond Perfume Set
0014	To make Matchbox Hot wheels and More	0043	Mason Jars And Crocks
0015	Vintage Toy Chest With Die Cast Toys	0044	Meters Headphones Radio Tubes All Vintage
0016	Watches Bracelets Jewelry	0045	Vintage View Master Davy Crockett Me.
0017	Costume Jewelry		Peanut
0018	Atari Games Camera CB And More Vintage		Vintage Tin Items Snow globes And Others
0019	45 Records Bob Dylan		Vintage Radio Repair Parts
0020	Tonka And Other Vintage Tin Toy Trucks		Vintage Fan Telephone And More
0021	Depression Glass		Win Tronix Induced Waveform Analyzer
0022	Art Deco Vintage Electric Fans	0050	Vintage Toys Train And Tin
0023	Vintage 1940s And 1950s Cracker Jack Tinker	0051	Vintage Ceramic Christmas And Statues
	Toys	0052	e e
	Vintage 6 Gallon Crock		Tote Of Records
	Vintage DJ 45 Records	0054	,
	Vintage Lot Of Rock And Roll 45s		Vintage Telephones
0027	Vintage Japanese Issue Rock LPs And Posters		Rare White House Telephone And Other Phone
0028	Lot Of Vintage Fisher Price And Other Toys	0057	Smithsonian Institution Wildlife Stuffed Toys
0029	Bailey Banks And Biddle Sterling Sliver	0058	Vintage Dollhouse Furniture And Patio Lights

Bracelet

Lot	Title
0059	Mixed Coins
0060	Black Memorabilia
0061	Worlds Fair Letter Openers With Knives
0062	Vintage Electronics
0063	Tools Brass Keys And Knobs
0064	Jewelry And Perfume
0065	Various Vintage Tools Axes Wrenches And More.
0066	Various Black Memorabilia Movie Poster And Books
0067	Lose Ruby Stones Large Lot
0068	Diamonds Topazes And Other Stones Lose
0069	Lose Emeralds
0070	Large Amount Of Lose Stones
0071	Large Amount Of Lose Stones
0072	Cut And Uncut Stones
0073	Pink Lose Stones Large Amount
0074	Large Lot Of Various Lose Stones
0075	Ruby Emerald And Topaz Lose Stones
0076	Various Topaz Lose Stones
0077	Large Amount Of Cut Loose Stones
0079	Large Amount Jade Stones An Other Cut Stones.
0080	Large Amount Of Stones
0081	Large Amount Of Cut Big Loose Stones
0082	Large Amount Of Loose Stones
0083	Various Loose Stones All Colors
0084	Large Amount Of Cut Loose Stones
0085	Big Karats Loose Stones
0086	Nice Lot Of Cut I mounted Stones

0087 Loose Stones

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com